K K Y U

PREMIUM JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Y

From:

IKKYU G.K.

IKKYU G.K.

Noke 8-29-7

Sawara-ku Fukuoka city
Japan 814-0171
ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

To:

Silent Thunder Green Tea House
10 Hovea Cr

City Beach

Western Australia 6015
(+61)437519532
addasgara@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

10 SHIZUMATO04 - Matcha 1009 bags

1 Estimated Shipping Fees
10 Matcha bags

Invoice
Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

¥1,355.00
¥8,442.00
¥30.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total Due

Payment is due on receipt.

Invoice

INV-0000083150085

August 15, 2023

Adjust
0%

0%
0.00%

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

¥22,292.00

Sub Total

¥13,550.00
¥8,442.00
¥300.00

¥22,292.00
¥0.00

¥22,292.00
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