

From:

IKKYU G.K.

IKKYU G.K. Noke 8-29-7 Sawara-ku Fukuoka city Japan 814-0171

ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

Total Due	¥22,292.00
Invoice Date	August 15, 2023
Invoice Number	INV-0000083150085

To:

Silent Thunder Green Tea House 10 Hovea Cr City Beach Western Australia 6015 (+61)437519532 addasgara@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
10	SHIZUMAT04 - Matcha 100g bags	¥1,355.00	0%	¥13,550.00
1	Estimated Shipping Fees	¥8,442.00	0%	¥8,442.00
10	Matcha bags	¥30.00	0.00%	¥300.00

Total Due	¥22,292.00
Tax	¥0.00
Sub Total	¥22,292.00

Payment is due on receipt.